School Safety Equipment Grant Recipients 2018-19

Tyrrell County Schools $3,059
Hyde County Schools $3,070
Jones County Schools $5,390
Graham County Schools $5,575
Clay County Schools $6,405
Gates County Schools $8,255
Perquimans County Schools $8,255
Camden County Schools $9,000
Caswell County Schools $9,100
Mitchell County Schools $9,505
Madison County Schools $11,390
Polk County Schools $12,600
Weldon City Schools $13,485
Greene County Schools $15,265
Cherokee County Schools $16,220
Anson County Schools $16,525
Jackson County Schools $16,800
Transylvania County Schools $17,245
Hickory City Schools $19,660
Currituck County Schools $19,825
Hertford County Schools $21,136
Washington County Schools $22,275
Asheboro City Schools $22,575
Alexander County Schools $24,040
Swain County Schools $27,300
Columbus County Schools $27,669
Person County Schools $27,780
Haywood County Schools $28,000
Watauga County Schools $28,950
Edgecombe County Schools $29,580
Martin County Schools $31,110
Bertie County Schools $33,135
Wilkes County Schools $38,800
Surry County Schools $39,000
Rutherford County Schools $39,600
Stanly County Schools $39,650
Sampson County Schools $40,570
Carteret County Schools $42,746

Duplin County Schools $49,185



Johnston County Schools
Brunswick County Schools
Caldwell County Schools
Lincoln County Schools
Wilson County Schools
Rockingham County Schools
Hoke County Schools
Chatham County Schools
Moore County Schools
Henderson County Schools
Craven County Schools
Cleveland County Schools
Mooresville Graded School
District

Granville County Schools
Randolph County Schools
Robeson County Schools
Alamance-Burlington School
System

Pitt County Schools
Buncombe County Schools
Davidson County Schools
Onslow County Schools
Cabarrus County Schools
Gaston County Schools
Cumberland County Schools

$52,647
$56,380
$56,780
$57,000
$60,000
$60,495
$63,000
$63,042
$63,840
$67,635
$69,065
$71,183

$72,060
$75,110
$86,525
$111,935

$112,837
$116,169
$120,016
$125,490
$129,820
$134,085
$136,848
$174,098



